
Valid from: July 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020

BLOMBERG DISHWASHER
REBATE PROMOTION

Disclaimer: Offer cannot be combined with other Blomberg promotions running with the same products.  No substitutions will be allowed. Please see sales 
associate for more details.

DWT52600BIH
DWT52600WIH

Receive up to $100 mail-in rebate when you purchase the following eligible dishwashers.
Please speak to a Sales Associate for further details

$40 Rebate

DWT52600SSIH
DWT52800WIH

DWT81800SSIH
DWT81800SS
DWT81800FBI

DWT81800SSWS

DWT52800SSIH

$50 Rebate $75 Rebate $100 Rebate

* Some conditions apply. Any discount offered is off MSRP, and not our regular price which could be less. Ask for more details.



Name

Address

City

Province Postal Code

Daytime Phone

Email address

How to receive your rebate:
1. Complete mail-in rebate form below
2. Include retail invoice or sales receipt displaying models number and date of purchase
3. Mail in your rebate no later than October 31, 2020
4. Submissions through fax (877-434-4226) or email (marketing@pacificspecialtybrands.

com) will ensure faster processing and payment

Retailer/Store

Address

City

Province Postal Code

PURCHASED ITEMS  (Must include Serial #)

DWT52600WIH ($40 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

  MAIL-IN ADDRESS:

  Pacific Specialty Brands 
  7595 Lowland Drive
  Burnaby, B.C., V5J 5L1

RETAILER INFORMATION

BLOMBERG MAIL-IN REBATE FORM
Purchase a selected Blomberg dishwasher to receive up to $100 mail in rebate

Offer Valid: July 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020

CONSUMER INFORMATION

DWT52600BIH ($40 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT52800WIH ($50 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT52600SSIH ($50 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT81800SSIH ($100 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT52800SSIH ($75 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT81800FBI ($100 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT81800SS ($100 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

DWT81800SSWS ($100 rebate) SERIAL NUMBER 

* Some conditions apply. Any discount offered is off MSRP, and not our regular price which could be less. Ask for more details.


